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Women / XB / Sr 
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lanah Rosenwald4071
Reading

9.050 9.450 9.4509.550 37.500
5T 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Samantha Moreira4067
Reading

9.200 9.400 9.5509.300 37.450
4 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Lauren Ouelette4009
Gymstreet

9.250 9.350 9.5009.250 37.350
3 4T 6 2T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Howell4045
McKeon

9.350 9.350 9.5009.000 37.200
1 5T 10T 3T 4T

4T

Ava Naploitano4068
Reading

9.000 9.400 9.3509.450 37.200
8 3T 4 6T 5T

5T

Keira Coughlin4061
Reading

8.850 9.200 9.4509.550 37.050
9 6 2T 5T 6 

6 

Caitlin Mc Kenna4066
Reading

8.800 9.150 9.3009.550 36.800
10 7T 3T 8T 7 

7 

Kaylee Servis4049
McKeon

9.050 9.150 9.3009.200 36.700
6T 8T 7 9T 8 

8 

Kylie Carter4041
McKeon

9.300 9.150 9.3508.800 36.600
2 9T 12 7T 9 

9 

Sophia Childs4034
Gymport

9.050 9.000 9.1009.000 36.150
7T 11T 11T 11T 10 

10 

Adriana Parisi4069
Reading

8.700 9.100 9.1009.150 36.050
11 10 8 12T 11 

11 

Leah Silva4050
McKeon

8.400 8.900 9.1509.100 35.550
13 13 9 10 12 

12 

Caitlin Osgood4030
Gymport

8.650 9.000 8.6508.400 34.700
12 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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